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	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	Chairman’s Challenge Tues 12th Feb

St George Carnival Wed 13th Feb
	1 SWIM CLUB
	2
	3
	4
Keith Sterland
	5

Vicki Thompson

	6
	7

Samara Gray
	8 SWIM CLUB
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15 SWIM CLUB
	16
	17
	18
	19

Barry Rogers

	20
	21

John Simon
	22 SWIM CLUB

COMMITTEE MEETING
	23
	24
	25
	26

AUSTRALIA DAY

	27
	28
Australia Day Holiday
Amanda Kelly
	29 SWIM CLUB
	30
	31

Ron Riley
	A Very Happy, and Prosperous New Year To all our swimming club members.
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Greetings and many happy returns to the club members who celebrate their birthdays this month.
